
Nejmladší žáci 2018-2019

Pořadí jméno oddíl rok nar. 1. RBTM 2.RBTM 3.RBTM RP karty Celkem

1 Krňová Anna Čechovice 2009 17 20 17 54

2 Patková Barbora Čechovice 2008 15 17 20 52

3 Mužík Jan Němčice 2008 20 20

Mladší žáci 2018-2019

Pořadí jméno oddíl rok nar. 1. RBTM 2.RBTM 3.RBTM RP karty Celkem

1 Poslušný Ondřej Čechovice 2007 17 20 20 57

2 Kunert Lukáš Čehovice 2007 20 17 17 54

3 Krňová Anna Čechovice 2009 15 15 30

4 Koukal Jakub Čechovice 2007 15 15 30

5 Patková Barbora Čechovice 2008 10 9 19

6 Benek Jaromír Čechovice 2007 15 15

7 Bartošík Michal Němčice 2006 10 10

8 Coufalík Jakub Němčice 2006 8 8

9 Zeldlerová Simona Čechovice 2007 6 6

10 Jeřábek Jan Němčice 2007 6 6

11 Mužík Jan Němčice 2008 4 4

Starší žáci 2018-2019

Pořadí jméno oddíl rok nar. 1. RBTM 2.RBTM 3.RBTM RP karty Celkem

1 Mráček Tomáš Čechovice 2004 15 15 20 50

2 Kunert Lukáš Čehovice 2007 15 15 15 45

3 Poslušný Ondřej Čechovice 2007 10 17 13 40

4 Mazal Matyáš Čechovice 2004 13 13 26

5 Rek Martin Čechovice 2005 6 17 23

6 Bartošík Michal Němčice 2006 13 8 21

7 Vítek Jiří Čechovice 2004 20 20

8 Šteigl Šimon Čechovice 2005 20 20

9 Šťastný David Čechovice 2004 6 13 19

11 Pokorný Adam Čechovice 2005 17 17

12 Plšek Michael Němčice 2005 13 4 17

13 Benek Jaromír Čechovice 2007 15 15

14 Krňová Anna Čechovice 2008 8 6 14

15 Grudlová Aneta Čechovice 2005 13 13

16 Jásková Natálie Čechovice 2005 13 13

17 Patková Barbora Čechovice 2008 6 6 12

18 Zdražil Pavel Němčice 2005 10 10

19 Pavlín Viktor Čechovice 2004 10 10

20 Jeřábek Jan Němčice 2007 8 8

21 Koukal Jakub Čechovice 2007 4 4 8

22 Liška Pavel Čechovice 2004 6 6

23 Petržela Jan Čechovice 2004 4 4

24 Coufalík Jakub Němčice 2006 4 4

25 Zeidlerová Simona Čechovice 2007 4 4

Dorost 2018-2019

Pořadí jméno oddíl rok nar. 1. RBTM 2.RBTM 3.RBTM RP karty Celkem

1 Mráček Tomáš Čechovice 2004 17 15 15 47

2 Šťastný David Čechovice 2004 20 15 35

3 Plšek Mario Němčice 2003 13 11 24

4 Mazal Matyáš Čechovice 2004 13 10 23

5 Bartošík Pavel Němčice 2003 10 13 23

6 Novák Dominik Čechovice 2001 20 20

7 Šteigl Šimon Čechovice 2005 20 20

8 Plšek Michael Němčice 2005 6 13 19

9 Dofek David Otaslavice 2003 17 17

10 Weisser Radim Čechovice 2001 17 17

11 Petržela Jan Čechovice 2004 15 15

12 Pokorný Adam Čechovice 2005 15 15

13 Rek Martin Čechovice 2005 13 13

14 Vysloužil Ondřej Stražisko 2002 10 10

15 Vítek Jiří Čechovice 2004 8 8

16 Pavlín Viktor Čechovice 2004 8 8

17 Grudlová Aneta Čechovice 2005 6 6

18 Liška Pavel Němčice 2004 6 6

19 Jásková Natálie Čechovice 2005 4 4


